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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 AYARI Soheil (Rg=1)

Pass 16 2:18.791

Pass 31 3:56.945 1 1:38.154 *

Pass 46 5:30.678 2 1:33.733 **

Pass 59 7:05.024 3 1:34.346

Pass 74 8:35.492 4 1:30.468 **

Pass 89 10:06.174 5 1:30.682

Pass 104 11:35.177 6 1:29.003 **

Pass 119 13:04.824 7 1:29.647

Pass 132 14:35.182 8 1:30.358

No 2 BESCO Yves (Rg=10)

Pass 7 2:06.903

Pass 24 3:48.203 1 1:41.300 *

Pass 41 5:27.254 2 1:39.051 *

Pass 61 7:06.271 3 1:39.017 *

Pass 78 8:42.917 4 1:36.646 *

Pass 94 10:19.928 5 1:37.011

Pass 111 11:55.729 6 1:35.801 *

Pass 127 13:32.418 7 1:36.689

Pass 142 15:08.875 8 1:36.457

Pass 152 16:46.125 9 1:37.250

Pass 162 18:21.094 10 1:34.969 *

Pass 172 19:56.740 11 1:35.646

Pass 181 21:32.254 12 1:35.514

No 3 LALEOUSE Eric (Rg=14)

Pass 10 2:09.371

Pass 27 3:50.488 1 1:41.117 *

Pass 44 5:28.736 2 1:38.248 *

No 4 LONCLE Jean-Michel (Rg=15)

Pass 15 2:18.186

Pass 32 4:04.908 1 1:46.722 *

Pass 50 5:46.765 2 1:41.857 *

Pass 66 7:27.509 3 1:40.744 *

Pass 82 9:09.274 4 1:41.765

Pass 97 10:49.248 5 1:39.974 *

Pass 113 12:29.223 6 1:39.975

Pass 129 14:10.095 7 1:40.872

Pass 144 15:50.012 8 1:39.917 *

Pass 154 17:30.982 9 1:40.970

Pass 165 19:10.879 10 1:39.897 *

In 178 21:03.966 11 1:53.087

No 6 LE MOINE Jean-Paul

No 7 KERINO Jean-Michel (Rg=13)

Pass 12 2:11.772

Pass 28 3:53.473 1 1:41.701 *

Pass 47 5:32.991 2 1:39.518 *

Pass 63 7:12.258 3 1:39.267 *

Pass 80 8:50.893 4 1:38.635 *

Pass 96 10:28.722 5 1:37.829 *

Pass 112 12:07.141 6 1:38.419

Pass 128 13:44.270 7 1:37.129 *

Pass 143 15:21.600 8 1:37.330

Pass 153 17:00.935 9 1:39.335

Pass 163 18:36.953 10 1:36.018 *

In 173 20:29.503 11 1:52.550

No 10 JADOUX Cyril (Rg=17)

Pass 14 2:17.567

Pass 34 4:06.260 1 1:48.693 *

Pass 51 5:54.961 2 1:48.701

Pass 67 7:43.363 3 1:48.402 *

Pass 83 9:30.509 4 1:47.146 *

Pass 100 11:18.029 5 1:47.520

Pass 118 13:04.185 6 1:46.156 *

Pass 138 14:49.993 7 1:45.808 *

No 13 WEISSENBACH Patrice (Rg=11)

Pass 8 2:07.680

Pass 25 3:49.303 1 1:41.623 *

Pass 42 5:27.703 2 1:38.400 *

Pass 58 7:04.943 3 1:37.240 *

Pass 76 8:41.759 4 1:36.816 *

Pass 93 10:18.872 5 1:37.113

Pass 110 11:55.358 6 1:36.486 *

Pass 126 13:32.081 7 1:36.723

Pass 141 15:08.540 8 1:36.459 *

Pass 151 16:45.164 9 1:36.624

Pass 161 18:20.774 10 1:35.610 *

Pass 171 19:55.779 11 1:35.005 *

Pass 180 21:31.216 12 1:35.437

No 17 ARMAND Gilles

No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules (Rg=3)

Pass 1 1:59.596

Pass 19 3:38.792 1 1:39.196 *

Pass 36 5:14.156 2 1:35.364 *

Pass 53 6:47.975 3 1:33.819 *

Pass 69 8:21.780 4 1:33.805 *

Pass 85 9:54.052 5 1:32.272 *
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No 21 FOURGEAUD Jules (Rg=3)

Pass 102 11:29.526 6 1:35.474

Pass 116 13:00.341 7 1:30.815 *

Pass 131 14:31.040 8 1:30.699 *

Pass 145 16:01.454 9 1:30.414 *

Pass 155 17:31.704 10 1:30.250 *

Pass 164 19:03.926 11 1:32.222

Pass 174 20:33.759 12 1:29.833 *

No 23 BACHIMONT Remi

No 28 REBILLON Maxence (Rg=6)

Pass 4 2:01.205

Pass 21 3:42.248 1 1:41.043 *

Pass 38 5:17.180 2 1:34.932 *

Pass 55 6:50.020 3 1:32.840 *

Pass 70 8:22.795 4 1:32.775 *

Pass 86 9:55.075 5 1:32.280 *

In 106 11:43.221 6 1:48.146

Out 123 13:16.255

Pass 140 14:53.875 7 3:10.654

Pass 149 16:28.703 8 1:34.828

Pass 159 18:00.071 9 1:31.368 *

In 170 19:47.778 10 1:47.707

No 34 TURPIN Denis (Rg=8)

Pass 9 2:09.004

Pass 26 3:49.517 1 1:40.513 *

Pass 43 5:27.970 2 1:38.453 *

Pass 60 7:05.535 3 1:37.565 *

Pass 77 8:41.874 4 1:36.339 *

Pass 91 10:17.376 5 1:35.502 *

Pass 109 11:51.833 6 1:34.457 *

Pass 125 13:25.673 7 1:33.840 *

No 46 BEAUGNON Remi (Rg=9)

Pass 2 2:00.024

Pass 20 3:39.179 1 1:39.155 *

Pass 37 5:14.745 2 1:35.566 *

Pass 54 6:49.665 3 1:34.920 *

Pass 71 8:24.137 4 1:34.472 *

Pass 87 9:58.485 5 1:34.348 *

Pass 103 11:32.905 6 1:34.420

Pass 120 13:07.522 7 1:34.617

Pass 134 14:41.763 8 1:34.241 *

No 55 BOURGEOIS Quentin (Rg=7)

Pass 6 2:04.555

Pass 23 3:43.107 1 1:38.552 *

Pass 39 5:18.541 2 1:35.434 *

Pass 56 6:52.056 3 1:33.515 *

Pass 72 8:25.585 4 1:33.529

Pass 88 9:58.800 5 1:33.215 *

In 105 11:40.890 6 1:42.090

Out 117 13:02.853

Pass 135 14:43.860 7 3:02.970

Pass 146 16:16.835 8 1:32.975 *

Pass 156 17:48.910 9 1:32.075 *

Pass 166 19:21.408 10 1:32.498

Pass 175 20:53.295 11 1:31.887 *

No 56 MATECAT Laurent (Rg=16)

Pass 11 2:11.540

Pass 30 3:55.930 1 1:44.390 *

Pass 49 5:41.319 2 1:45.389

Pass 65 7:25.014 3 1:43.695 *

Pass 81 9:09.287 4 1:44.273

Pass 98 10:51.728 5 1:42.441 *

Pass 114 12:35.669 6 1:43.941

In 133 14:38.792 7 2:03.123

No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=4)

Pass 13 2:14.781

Pass 29 3:54.164 1 1:39.383 *

Pass 45 5:30.568 2 1:36.404 *

Pass 62 7:06.498 3 1:35.930 *

Pass 75 8:39.811 4 1:33.313 *

Pass 90 10:12.366 5 1:32.555 *

Pass 107 11:44.037 6 1:31.671 *

Pass 121 13:15.312 7 1:31.275 *

Pass 136 14:47.039 8 1:31.727

Pass 147 16:19.694 9 1:32.655

Pass 157 17:51.373 10 1:31.679

Pass 167 19:22.544 11 1:31.171 *

Pass 176 20:54.093 12 1:31.549

No 70 PORTA Orion (Rg=12)

Pass 5 2:03.849

Pass 22 3:42.760 1 1:38.911 *

Pass 40 5:20.781 2 1:38.021 *

Pass 57 6:57.498 3 1:36.717 *

Pass 73 8:33.515 4 1:36.017 *

In 95 10:26.118 5 1:52.603

Out 99 11:11.088

Pass 122 13:16.065 6 2:49.947

Pass 139 14:53.560 7 1:37.495

Pass 150 16:32.589 8 1:39.029

Pass 160 18:09.267 9 1:36.678

Pass 169 19:44.633 10 1:35.366 *
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No 70 PORTA Orion (Rg=12)

Pass 179 21:20.235 11 1:35.602

No 75 REGUIN Rémi (Rg=5)

Pass 3 2:00.158

Pass 18 3:36.847 1 1:36.689 **

Pass 35 5:11.153 2 1:34.306 **

Pass 52 6:43.983 3 1:32.830 **

Pass 68 8:16.441 4 1:32.458 **

Pass 84 9:47.641 5 1:31.200 *

Pass 101 11:19.034 6 1:31.393

Pass 115 12:51.089 7 1:32.055

Pass 130 14:23.403 8 1:32.314

No 77 DELENNE Jérémy (Rg=2)

Pass 17 2:21.416

Pass 33 4:04.976 1 1:43.560 *

Pass 48 5:41.059 2 1:36.083 *

Pass 64 7:13.882 3 1:32.823 **

Pass 79 8:45.286 4 1:31.404 *

Pass 92 10:17.478 5 1:32.192

Pass 108 11:47.645 6 1:30.167 *

Pass 124 13:17.584 7 1:29.939 *

Pass 137 14:47.754 8 1:30.170

Pass 148 16:25.754 9 1:38.000

Pass 158 17:55.827 10 1:30.073

Pass 168 19:25.641 11 1:29.814 *

Pass 177 20:54.873 12 1:29.232 *


